DATASHEET
© Copyright Super Micro Computer, Inc. All rights reserved July, 2025
Supermicro’s next generation high port density 400Gbps Open
Networking Switch SSE-T8032 is designed to meet low latency high
performance applications and large-scale cluster deployments.
In the realm of cutting-edge applications like hyper-scale cloud
computing and AI/ML clusters, the backbone lies in the robustness of
400 Gigabit Ethernet technology. With the relentless pursuit of faster

Supermicro SSE-T8164 800G Ethernet Switch
Supermicro SSE-T8032 400G Ethernet Switch
© Copyright Super Micro Computer, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice. All other brands and names are the property of
their respective owners. All logos, brand names, campaign statements and product images contained herein are copyrighted and may not be
reprinted and/or reproduced, in whole or in part, without express written permission by Supermicro Corporate Marketing.
Switch Hardware SKUs
Part Number Description
Layer 2/3 800G/400G
Ethernet Switch
SSE-T8032S
32 twin port 400Gx2 OSFP - 100-240VAC PSU, Front-to-rear airflow - Air Cooling
Optics & Cables Supported
SMC P/N Length Description
CBL-NTWK-1107-20M-G 2m 800G OSFP to OSFP, DAC, 2m
CBL-NTWK-1226-25M-H 2.5m 800G OSFP to OSFP, AEC, 2.5m
CBL-NTWK-1226-35M-H 3.5m 800G OSFP to OSFP, AEC, 3.5m
CBL-NTWK-1109-50M-E 5m 800G OSFP to OSFP, AOC, 5m
CBL-NTWK-1109-100M-E 10m 800G OSFP to OSFP, AOC, 10m
CBL-NTWK-0976-20M-G 2m 800G OSFP to 2x400G QSFP112, DAC, 2m
CBL-NTWK-1110-20M-G 2m 800G OSFP to 2x400G OSFP RHS, DAC, 2m
CBL-NTWK-1120-25M-H 2.5m 800G OSFP to 2x400G OSFP RHS, AEC, 2.5m
CBL-NTWK-1119-25M-H 2.5m 800G OSFP to 2x400G QSFP112, AEC, 2.5m
CBL-NTWK-1120-50M-H 5m 800G OSFP to 2x400G OSFP RHS, AEC, 5m
CBL-NTWK-1115-20M-G 2m 800G OSFP to 4x200G QSFP112, DAC, 2m
CBL-SRK-MCA7J75-N004 4m Nvidia 800G OSFP to 4x200G QSFP112, AEC, 4m
CBL-SRK-MCA7J75-N005 5m Nvidia 800G OSFP to 4x200G QSFP112, AEC, 5m
SMC P/N Length Description
TRX-1107-DR8-R upto 500m 800G OSFP DR8 Transceiver, Dual MPO12, 500m
TRX-1222-DR8-R upto 500m 800G OSFP DR8 Transceiver, MPO16, 500m
TRX-1107-VR8-R upto 50m 800G OSFP VR8 Transceiver, Dual MPO12, 50m
SMC P/N Length Description
CBL-NTWK-0973-50M-P 5m MPO12/MPO12, OM4, MMF, 50/125 5m APC
CBL-NTWK-0973-100M-P 10m MPO12/MPO12, OM4, MMF, 50/125 10m APC
CBL-NTWK-0973-150M-P 15m MPO12/MPO12, OM4, MMF, 50/125 15m APC
CBL-NTWK-0973-200M-P 20m MPO12/MPO12, OM4, MMF, 50/125 20m APC
CBL-NTWK-0973-300M-P 30m MPO12/MPO12, OM4, MMF, 50/125 30m APC
CBL-NTWK-0973-500M-P 50m MPO12/MPO12, OM4, MMF, 50/125 50m APC
CBL-NTRK-1217-30M-P 3m MPO12/2xMPO12, OM4, MMF, 50/125 3m APC
CBL-NTRK-1217-50M-P 5m MPO12/2xMPO12, OM4, MMF, 50/125 5m APC
CBL-NTRK-1217-100M-P 10m MPO12/2xMPO12, OM4, MMF, 50/125 10m APC
CBL-NTRK-1217-150M-P 15m MPO12/2xMPO12, OM4, MMF, 50/125 15m APC
CBL-NTRK-1217-200M-P 20m MPO12/2xMPO12, OM4, MMF, 50/125 20m APC
CBL-NTRK-1217-300M-P 30m MPO12/2xMPO12, OM4, MMF, 50/125 30m APC
CBL-NTRK-1217-500M-P 50m MPO12/2xMPO12, OM4, MMF, 50/125 50m APC
CBL-NTWK-0983-50M-P 5m MTP/MPO12, SMF, 5m APC
CBL-NTWK-0983-100M-P 10m MTP/MPO12, SMF, 10m APC
CBL-NTWK-0983-150M-P 15m MTP/MPO12, SMF, 15m APC
CBL-NTWK-0983-200M-P 20m MTP/MPO12, SMF, 20m APC
CBL-NTWK-0983-300M-P 30m MTP/MPO12, SMF, 30m APC
CBL-NTWK-0983-500M-P 50m MTP/MPO12, SMF, 50m APC
CBL-NTWK-0983-1K-P 100m MTP/MPO12, SMF, 100m APC
CBL-NTRK-1219-50M-P 5m MTP/2xMPO12, SMF, 5m APC
CBL-NTRK-1219-100M-P 10m MTP/2xMPO12, SMF, 10m APC
CBL-NTRK-1219-150M-P 15m MTP/2xMPO12, SMF, 15m APC
CBL-NTRK-1219-200M-P 20m MTP/2xMPO12, SMF, 20m APC
CBL-NTRK-1219-300M-P 30m MTP/2xMPO12, SMF, 30m APC
CBL-NTRK-1219-500M-P 50m MTP/2xMPO12, SMF, 50m APC
CBL-NTWK-0984-30M-P 3m MPO12/4xLC, SMF, 3m APC
CBL-NTWK-0984-150M-P 15m MPO12/4xLC, SMF, 15m APC
CBL-NTWK-0984-300M-P 30m MPO12/4xLC, SMF, 30m APC M
KT
-0
00
2-